
  

Year 11 History Revision Timetable 2020    
 
WEEK 

NO 
1 2 3 4 HT 5 6 7 8 9 10 Easter 

The American West 1835-1895 Saxon and Norman England 1060-88  
 

Date Tues 21st  
Jan 

Tues 28th Jan Tues 4th Feb Tues 11th Feb  Tues 25th 
Feb 

Tues 3th 
March 

Tues 10th March Wed 17th 
March 

Tues 24th March Tues 31st 
March 

 

 
 
 

TERM 
2 

Plains 
Indians 
 
Migration 
and early 
settlers 

Plains 
settlement and 
Conflict  
 
Homesteaders 
 
Cattle ranchers 
 
Johnson County 
War 
 
 

Problem of Law 
and Order 
 
Billy the Kid, OK 

Corral, Wyatt 
Earp 

 
 

Conflict with 
the Plains 
Indians 
 
Plains Wars 
(1860s) 
 
Battle of the 
Little Big Horn 
 
Wounded 
Knee 

 Destruction 
of the 
Native 
Americans 
 
Reservation 
Buffalo 
Dawes Act 

 
Anglo-Saxon 
Society 
 
Edward the 
Confessor 
 
Rivals for the 
throne 
 
Stamford 
Bridge 
 

 
Hastings 
 
Submission of 
the Earls 
 
Control 

 
Saxon 
rebellions 
 
 
Revolt of the 
Earls 
 
 
Control and 
Punishment 

 
Feudalism 
 
Church 
 
Government 

Revolt in 
Normandy 
 
Problem of 
succession 
 
Revolt of 
1088 
 

 

WEEK 
NO 

Easter 11 12 13 14 15 HT 16 17 18 19  

  Medicine Through Time 
 Students Choice!  

Date  Tues 21st April Tues 28th April Tuesday 5th 
May 

Tues 12th May Tues 19st 
May 

 Mon 1st June  Tues 2nd 
June 

Thurs 4th June Tues 9th June  

 
 
 

TERM 3 

 The Middle 
Ages 
 

. The 
Renaissance 
and the 18Th 
Century 
 

The 19th 
Century 
 

The 20th 
Century 
 

 
World War I 
medicine, 
treatment 
and surgery 

 Paper 1 – 
Medicine 
Through Time  
AM 
 
Pre-exam 
revision session 

 Paper 2 – 
American West 

 
Norman England 

PM 
 

Pre-exam revision 
session 

Paper 3 – 
Weimar and 

Nazi 
Germany 

AM 
 
Pre-exam 
revision 
session 
 
 

 

 
Attending as many sessions as possible will really help – but you must also revise each week at home to be sure of covering all the 
topics.   


